Position

Community Development
Director

Building Inspector |l
Community Development
Technician

Planning Manager

Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Assistant Planner

Intern - Comm Development

Assistant Planner

Building Inspector |l

Other Positions Held City

Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$217,501

$90,790

$73,722

$58,827

$58,827

$43,574

$43,574

$29,848

$9,426

$3,092

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,278

$40,206

$41,689

$8,675

$8,675

$5,837

$5,837

$0

$0

$0



