Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Albany	Community Development	\$217,501	\$44,278
Building Inspector II		Albany	Community Development	\$90,790	\$40,206
Community Development Technician		Albany	Community Development	\$73,722	\$41,689
Planning Manager		Albany	Community Development	\$58,827	\$8,675
Senior Planner		Albany	Community Development	\$58,827	\$8,675
Associate Planner		Albany	Community Development	\$43,574	\$5,837
Assistant Planner		Albany	Community Development	\$43,574	\$5,837
Intern - Comm Development		Albany	Community Development	\$29,848	\$0
Assistant Planner		Albany	Community Development	\$9,426	\$0
Building Inspector II		Albany	Community Development	\$3,092	\$0